It appears, at present, the car parking facility does not 
attract a Business Rate Assessment.

Any interested party should make their own pro0per 
enquiries of the relevant authority.

MAINS SUPPLIES

At present, no mains supplies are connected.

CONSIDERATION

Offers in excess of £375,000 (Three Hundred and Seventy 
Five Thousand Pounds) are invited for this valuable 
freehold interest

LEGAL COSTS

Each party to bear their own proper reasonable legal 
costs.

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING

In accordance with Anti Money Laundering Regulations, 
two forms of ID  and confirmation of  the source of